

सामान्यतः प्रयोग किए जाने वाले संक्षेपाक्षर / GENERALLY USED ABBREVIATIONS

a/c = Account/खाता	Csh = Cash/नकदी	Pos = Point of Sale/पॉइंट ऑफ सेल
adj = Adjustment/समायोजन	dep = Deposit/जमा	Pr = Principal/मूलधन
Amt = Amount/राशि	Dft = Draft/ड्राफ्ट	proc = Processing Charge/प्रक्रिया प्रभार
Ar = Arrear/बकायाराशि	dish/dsh = Dishonor/अस्वीकृत	rd = Recurring Deposit/आवर्ती जमा
bal = Balance/सेरा	DR = Debit/नामे	ret/rtn = Return/वापसी
Capn = Capitalisation/पूजीकरण	DOB = Date of Birth/जन्म तारीख	Rnd = Round off/पूर्णांकित
Chg/cn = Charge/प्रभार	eft = Electronic Fund Transfer/इलेक्ट्रॉनिक फंड ट्रांसफर	sb = Savings Bank/बचत बैंक
Chq = Cheque/चेक	Inop = Inoperative/निष्क्रिय	SC = Short Credit/शॉर्ट क्रेडिट
CIF = Customer Information File/ग्राहक सूचना फाइल	Ins = Insurance/बीमा	SI/So/SORD = Standing Instruction/स्थायी अनुदेश
Clos = Closure/समाप्ती	Int / In = interest/ब्याज	S/D/W/H/o = Son/Daughter/Wife/Husband of/सुपुत्र/सुपुत्री/पत्नी/पति
Coll = Collection/समाहरण	lon/loan/कम	tr/trf/xfer = Transfer/अंतरण
Comm. = Commission/कमीशन	min = Minimum/न्यूनतम	txn = Transaction/लेनदेन
COR/CORR = Correction/संशोधन	os = Outstanding/बकायाराशि	Wdl = Withdrawal/आहरण
CR = Credit/क्रेडिट	P&T = Postal Charges/डाक प्रभार	+MOD bal = Total balance (SB+linked MOD a/c)/कुल जमा सेरा (बचत बैंक + चढ़ावती खाता)



भारतीय स्टेट बैंक
STATE BANK OF INDIA

Branch: BULANDSHAHAR
CIVIL LINES

Code: 50281

Email: sbi.50281@sbi.co.in
Phone No.: 254213

Buss. Hrs: 10:00:00-16:00:00

Account No.

11171795023

Name - Abhimanyou Singh

Photocopy attested
AP

पर विभागाध्यक्ष भारतीय स्टेट बैंक बुलंदशहर

शाखा प्रबंधक
BRANCH MANAGER

DATE	PARTICULARS	CHEQUE NO.	DEBIT	CREDIT	BALANCE
	BULANDSHAHR TRE 199969044303				
25.09.22	AT 04430 PAYMENT SYSTEMS GROUP - DAU (P) INTEREST CREDIT			270.00	38024.06Cr
26.09.22	CASH WITHDRAWAL BY CHQ AT 50281 BULANDSHAHR	779668	20000.00		18024.06Cr
01.10.22	DIRECT DR TRANSFER TO Mr. ABHIMANYOU SINGH		500.00		17524.06Cr
02.10.22	NEFT RBI2752274871813 RBISOGOUPEP BULANDSHAHR TRE			146211.00	163735.06Cr
03.10.22	CASH WITHDRAWAL BY CHQ AT 50281 BULANDSHAHR	779679	10000.00		153735.06Cr
06.10.22	CASH WITHDRAWAL BY CHQ AT 50281 BULANDSHAHR	779669	30000.00		123735.06Cr
06.10.22	INB tr 037839844948 OF Mr. Urmila Singh AT 99922 INTERNET BANKING		25000.00		98735.06Cr
06.10.22	SBILT06102022115125942104-Tr 037839844948 OF Mr. Urmila Singh AT 50281 BULANDSHAHR		100.00		98635.06Cr
09.10.22	INB Avenues India Private Lim 599239162094 AT 99922 INTERNET BANKING		4948.92		93686.14Cr
14.10.22	BOB DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL	779656	13640.00		80046.14Cr
14.10.22	BOB DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL	779662	13420.00		66626.14Cr
20.10.22	P1022035DC0B0 IOCL LPG SUBSIDY IOAP34D 199964105216			1.76	66627.90Cr

Photocopy attested

APJ
 ॐ श्री गणेशाय नमः
 श्री गणेशाय नमः

DATE	PARTICULARS	CHEQUE NO.	DEBIT	CREDIT	BALANCE
28.10.22	AT 10521 DAU.RURAL BANKING,GIT,MUMBAI CASH WITHDRAWAL BY CHQ	779670	20000.00		46627.90Cr
01.11.22	AT 50281 BULANDSHAHAR DIRECT DR		500.00		46127.90Cr
01.11.22	TRANSFER TO Mr. ABHIMANYOU SINGH NEFT RBI3062224748351 RBISOGOUPEP BULANDSHAHAR TRE			146211.00	192338.90Cr
02.11.22	NEFT RBI3072227747998 RBISOGOUPEP BULANDSHAHAR TRE			166073.00	358411.90Cr
05.11.22	DIRECT DR TRANSFER TO Mr. ABHIMANYOU SINGH		30600.00		327811.90Cr
05.11.22	NEFT UTR NO: SBIN322309606956 PUNB0447600 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK ASPIRE AUTOMOBILES PVT LTD	779671	<u>327000.00</u>		811.90Cr
17.11.22	P11220313C5C1 IOCL LPG SUBSIDY IOAP34D 199963105217			1.76	813.66Cr
22.11.22	AT 10521 DAU,RURAL BANKING,GIT,MUMBAI NEFT RBI3272251861990 RBISOGOUPEP BULANDSHAHAR TRE			11899.00	12712.66Cr
01.12.22	DIRECT DR TRANSFER TO Mr. ABHIMANYOU SINGH		500.00		12212.66Cr
01.12.22	NEFT RBI3362274888317 RBISOGOUPEP BULANDSHAHAR TRE			145686.00	157898.66Cr
05.12.22	DIRECT DR		30600.00		127298.66Cr

Photo copy attested
ABJ

बलर विद्यालय बलर अस्पताल
बलर नगर ४०-१ बलरमणिक

DATE	PARTICULARS	CHEQUE NO.	DEBIT	CREDIT	BALANCE
05.12.22	TRANSFER TO Mr. ABHIMANYOU SINGH CASH WITHDRAWAL BY CHO AT 50281 BULANDSHAHAR	779675	40000.00		87298.66Cr
12.12.22	BOB DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL	779673	13640.00		73658.66Cr
12.12.22	BOB DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL	779674	13420.00		60238.66Cr
12.12.22	NEFT RBI3472288848091 RBISOGOUPEP BULANDSHAHAR TRE			19440.00	79678.66Cr
Uncl Bal: 0.00 Clr Bal: 79678.66 Cr;+MOD BAL: 0.00					

महत्वपूर्ण सूचनाएं

- अपने खाते के बारे में जानकारी प्राप्त करने के लिए अपना मोबाइल नंबर और ईमेल आईडी रजिस्टर करें।
- पासबुक को नियमित रूप से अद्यतन कराएं।
- स्थायी अनुदेश दें, जहां कहीं संभव हो।
- पासबुक में कहीं पर भी हस्ताक्षर न करें।
- प्रति ग्राहक जमा राशि पर बीमा सुरक्षा की सीमा ₹ 5.00 लाख है।
- झूठे वारंटों के झांसे में न आएं, संदिग्ध योजनाओं से सावधान रहें।
- कृपया अपने खाते की जानकारी / इंटरनेट बैंकिंग, यूजर आईडी और पासवर्ड / ओटीपी / एटीएम डेबिट कार्ड / क्रेडिट कार्ड / मोबाइल बैंकिंग संबंधी निजी जानकारी किसी भी व्यक्ति को न बताएं। एसबीआई कभी भी ऐसी सूचनाएं टेलीफोन पर नहीं पूछता है।
- नवीनतम सेवा शुल्कों (चेक बुक आदि) के लिए, कृपया हमारी वेबसाइट <https://bank.sbi> देखें।
- शाखा प्रबंधक से संपर्क करें, यदि कोई कठिनाई हो या और बेहतर सेवाएं प्राप्त की जानी हो

USEFUL TIPS

- Register your Mobile and email-ID for getting information about your account.
- Get Passbook updated regularly.
- Issue standing instructions wherever possible.
- Do not put signature anywhere in Passbook.
- Limit of Deposit Insurance cover is ₹ 5.00 Lac per customer.
- Do not fall prey to false promises; beware of dubious scheme.
- Please do not disclose your Account details / internet Banking, User ID and Password / OTP/ ATM Debit Card / Credit Card / Mobile Banking Personal information to any person. SBI never ask for any such information over telephone.
- Please visit our website <https://bank.sbi> for the latest charges (Cheque book, etc).
- Contact Branch Manager in case of difficulties / value added services.

Photo copy attached

Handwritten signature
STATE BANK OF INDIA
BRANCH MANAGER